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3. Prove that: sin 115° ∙ tan 25° = cos 65°. 

4. Looking at the circle, try to figure out the values for: 

sin 30° , sin 45° , sin 60° , sin 90° , sin 180°and so on for cos 𝛼. 

 

 Getting deeper into Trigonometric Circle 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

sin 𝜃 

cos 𝜃 

1 

1 

-1 

-1 

𝛼 

tan 𝜃 

cotg 𝜃 

tan 𝛼 

cotg 𝛼 
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